
Worcester, MA – High Score Results 
 

Tiny Photogenic 
Winner - #153 Kailyn Hoffman – Kimberly’s School of Dance 

 
Young Photogenic  

1st Runner Up – Morgan Dreher – Dance Evolution 
Winner - #154 Emma Meyerson – Kimberly’s School of Dance 

 
Petite Miss Elite  

3rd Runner Up - #171 Sweet Child of Mine – Paityn Harding – Get Up and Dance, LLC 
2nd Runner Up - #172 Raise me Up – Olivanna Machado – Rising Stars Dance Academy 
1st Runner Up - #177 All I Do Is Dream Of You – Emma Scalzi – Precision Dance Club 

Winner - #178 Broadway Baby – Makenzie Ripa – NH School of Ballet 
 

Junior Miss Elite 
Finalist - #318 Smile – Sophia Dell – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

Finalist - #334 Home on the Range – Reese Carpenter – East Coast Dance Complex  
Finalist - #333 Warrior For Peace – Nicole Balzotti – Spotlight Dance Academy 
Finalist - #317 Shooting Star – Gianna Matte – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
Finalist - #314 Daughter – Madison Lemasurier – Spotlight Dance Academy 

Finalist - #375 Big Time – Elisabeth Langille – NH School of Ballet 
7th Runner Up - #360a Dance Like Your Daddy – Hayleigh Gustafson – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

 6th Runner Up - #315 Somewhere – Makena Lowell – Precision Dance Club  
5th Runner Up - #313 Let Go – Veronica Crespo – Rising Stars Dance Academy 

4th Runner Up - #376 Tico Tico – Sophie Shaw – NH School of Ballet  
3rd Runner Up - #316 Becoming – Elizabeth Gorham – NH School of Ballet 

2nd Runner Up - #355 I’m A Star – Riley Noonan – Spotlight Dance Academy 
1st Runner Up - #347 Girl on Fire – Anita Bianchi – Showcase Performing Arts Center 

Winner - #349 Sayuri – Nina Zurawski – Ballet Arts Worcester 
 

Teen Miss Elite 
7th Runner Up - #120 La Fille Mal Gardee Variation – Grace Armour – Ballet Arts Worcester 

6th Runner Up - #101 Unbroken – Alana Vautour – Showcase Performing Arts Center 
5th Runner Up - #141 Feeling Good – Hannah Morin – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

4th Runner Up - #121 Paquita Variation – Sophia Agbay – Ballet Arts Worcester 
3rd Runner Up - #122 Aurora Variation – Sarah Linehan – Ballet Arts Worcester 
2nd Runner Up - #135 The Promise – Kaylee Jenkins – Precision Dance Club 
1st Runner Up - #110 A Million Reasons – Haley Sanders – Dance Evolution 

Winner - #134 Dare – Skylar Podiewski – NH School of Ballet 
 

Teen Mr. Elite 
Winner - #145a Lose Yourself – Tim Mann – Kara Anderson Dance Studio 

 



Miss Elite 
6th Runner Up - #620 I Don’t Want to Go – Madelyn Graves – Get Up and Dance, LLC 

5th Runner Up - #619 Dead in the Water – Katrina Polinski – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
4th Runner Up - #662 Falling in Love – Jaiden Dumont – Dimensions Center of Dance 

3rd Runner Up - #659 From Up There – Paige Doku – Ballet Arts Worcester 
2nd Runner Up - #660 Secrets By Piano Guys – Gabriela Gil – Ballet Arts Worcester 

1st Runner Up - #625 Beuatiful – Kristina Jarobski – Ballet Arts Worcester 
Winner - #661 Murder House – Maia Bliudnikas – Spotlight Dance Academy 

 
Tiny Recreational Solo 

1st Place - #206 Fly To Your Heart – Briella Corthell – Showcase Performing Arts Center 
 

Mini Recreational Solo 
4th Place - #161 She Was Me – Elizabeth Collins – Showcase Performing Arts Center 

3rd Place - #158 Hair Up – Benjamin Pawlak – H & H Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #159 Hero in Me – Eliana Franco – Alegria Dance and Fitness 

1st Place - #157 Living Your Dreams – Rosalie Santiago – Alegria Dance and Fitness 
 

Mini Intermediate Solo 
3rd Place - #173 Whip My Hair – Sophie Bauduccio – Alegria Dance and Fitness 

2nd Place - #175 Bellhop Boogie – Natalie Lucia – Dance Evolution 
1st Place - #171 Sweet Child of Mine – Paityn Harding – Get Up and Dance, LLC 

 
Mini Competitive Solo 

1st Place - #178 Broadway Baby – Makenzie Ripa – NH School of Ballet 
 

Young Recreational Solo 
4th Place - #195 24 K – Taveonna Ridley – Kimberly’s School of Dance 

3rd Place - #193 Don’t Rain on My Parade – Hannah Ireland – Studios fitness and Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #194 Doin’ It Right – Anna Meisenburg – Dance Evolution 

1st Place - #189 Firework – Shyann McClure – Showcase Performing Arts Center 
 

Young Intermediate Solo 
10th Place - #61 Let’s Get Loud – Annabella Nunes – Alegria Dance and Fitness 

9th Place – #76 Welcome Home – Morgan Dreher – Dance Evolution 
8th Place - #70 There You’ll Be – Morgan Forget – H & H Dance Academy 

7th Place - #88 Jumpin’ Jack – Celina Beyer-Teal – Dance Evolution 
6th Place - #66 I Put a Spell on You – Raffaella Mincolla – Dance Evolution 

6th Place - #74 Lovely – Reece Slowik – H & H Dance Academy 
5th Place - #91 Endangered Species – Emily Liberty – Dance Evolution 
4th Place - #60 Determinate – Anya Lucas – Alegria Dance and Fitness 

3rd Place - #77 Hanging by a Thread – Ava Leo – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
2nd Place - #65 Emergency – Sophia Pawlak – H & H Dance Academy 

1st Place - #75 Home – Kiera Buttimer – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
 
 
 
 



Young Competitive Solo 
10th Place - #376 Tico Tico – Sophie Shaw – NH School of Ballet 

10th Place - #354 Cool Cat in Town – Madison Lemasurier – Spotlight Dance Academy 
9th Place - #316 Becoming – Elizabeth Gorham – NH School of Ballet 

9th Place - #310 Unbroken – Cassie Sleeper – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 
8th Place - #312a She’s Got a Way – Isabella Capuano – DanceSpaceStudios 

7th Place - #309 Ave Maria – Victoria Moniz – Precision Dance Club 
7th Place - #355 I’m a Star – Riley Noonan – Spotlight Dance Academy 

6th Place - #347 Girl on Fire – Anita Bianchi – Showcase Performing Arts Center 
5th Place - #312 Let Her Go – Ava Noce – NH School of Ballet 

4th Place – #372 Bell Hop Boogie – Thia Madden – NH School of Ballet 
3rd Place - #345 Small – Kate Webber – NH School of Ballet 

2nd Place - #349 Sayuri – Nina Zurawski – Ballet Arts Worcester 
1st Place - #373 Plink Plank Plunk – Taedra Tsecaris – NH School of Ballet  

 
Teen Recreational Solo 

2nd Place - #412 My Immortal – Emma Mangeolle – Spotlight Dance Academy 
1st Place - #410 Popular – Erin Fraser – Spotlight Dance Academy 

 
Teen Intermediate Solo 

10th Place - #30 Halo – Jackie Stratton – H & H Dance Academy 
9th Place - #35 A New Day Has Come – Nina Cushman – Studios Fitness and Dance Academy  

8th Place - #15 Wolf – Kristianna Henriques – Alegria Dance and Fitness 
7th Place - #11 Sound of Silence – Samantha Dibiasio – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

6th Place - #31 One Moment in Time – Haley Ireland – Studios Fitness and Dance Academy 
6th Place - #13 Yours – Keira Rothwell – Chiampa Dance Center 

5th Place - #18 Move – Madelyn Kuchnicki – H & H Dance Academy 
4th Place - #24 Destination Moon – Emily Day – H & H Dance Academy 
3rd Place - #8 Alaska – Kaitlyn Rodrigues – Alegria Dance and Fitness 

2nd Place - #34 People Help the People – Maia Beaudry – H & H Dance Academy 
1st Place - #12 Unsteady – Mason Lavache – H & H Dance Academy 

 
Teen Competitive Solo 

10th Place - #135 The Promise – Kaylee Jenkins – Precision Dance Club 
9th Place - #106 Radio – Morgan Thompson – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

8th Place - #110 A Million Reasons – Haley Sanders – Dance Evolution 
7th Place - #124 Color Blind – Abby Philibotte – NH School of Ballet 

6th Place - #102 Autumn’s Child – Sophia Hynes – Center Stage Dance Studio-Melrose 
6th Place #144 Speaking in Tongues – Kelly Curran – Dance Evolution 

5th Place - #134 Dare – Skyler Podiewski – NH School of Ballet 
4th Place - #99 The Priestess – Skyler Podziewski – NH School of Ballet 
3rd Place - #148 Livin on a Prayer – Alex Walton – NH School of Ballet 

2nd Place - #112 Being – Riley Bermingham – NH School of Ballet 
1st Place - #136 So Broken – Riley Rienert – NH School of Ballet 

 
 
 
 



Senior Recreational Solo 
3rd Place - #557 In the Air – Alexandra Kolpin – Spotlight Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #556 Tiny Dancer – Kayla Palmer – Spotlight Dance Academy 

1st Place - #553 He Won’t Go – Saunya Pandey – Dance Evolution 
 

Senior Intermediate Solo 
10th Place - #576a American Pie – Novella Scofield – Dance Evolution 

9th Place - #568 Listen – Meredith Gauthier – Showcase Performing Arts Center 
8th Place - #562 Obsession – Ali Exposito – H & H Dance Academy 

7th Place - #573 Long Road – Kayley Watkins – H & H Dance Academy 
6th Place - #567 Don’t You Worry – Kayli Pontenti – DanceSpaceStudios 

5th Place - #577 Nicki’s Revenge – Mykayla Gilbert – H & H Dance Academy 
4th Place - #561 Trouble – Kylee Potenti – DanceSpaceStudios 

3rd Place - #576 Moondance – Sam Jaymes – Maria Benson Center for Dance 
2nd Place - #571 Breathe – Meaghan McCarthy – DanceSpaceStudios 

1st Place - #558 Unsteady – Mia Lemieux – Chiampa Dance Center 
 

Senior Competitive Solo 
10th Place - #610 Goodbye – Gianna Filaretos – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 

9th Place - #637 When Johnny Come s Marching Home – Nina Butrym – NH School of Ballet 
8th Place - #600 The Rose – Emily Spencer – NH School of Ballet 

7th Place - #675 Little Girl Blue – Lauren Herbert – NH School of Ballet 
6th Place - #651 Amira – Kristina Jarobski – Ballet Arts Worcester 

5th Place - #661 Murder House – Maia Bliudnikas – Spotlight Dance Academy 
4th Place - #591 Muddy Waters – Grace Orfao – NH School of Ballet 

3rd Place - #658 Your Day will Come – Jason Creamer – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 
2nd Place - #635 Mindfulness – Kaylyn Tracey – NH School of Ballet 

1st Place - #616 What the World Needs Now – Skylar Rienert – NH School of Ballet 
 

Adult Solo  
1st Place - #639 I Robot – Farah Figuereo – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

 
Tiny Recreational Duo/Trio 

1st Place - #183 My girl – H & H Dance Academy 
 

Mini Recreational Duo/Trio  
1st Place - #187 Big Time Boppin’ – Step Ahead School of Dance 

 
Mini Intermediate Duo/Trio 

1st Place - #185 Lollipop – Get Up and Dance, LLC 
 

Mini Competitive Duo/Trio 
#168 Songbird – NH School of Ballet 

 
Young Recreational Duo/Trio 

1st Place - #221 You Can’t Stop the Beat – Studios Fitness and Dance Academy 
 

 



Young Intermediate Duo/Trio  
10th Place - #288 Home Sweet Home – H & H Dance Academy 

9th Place - #278 Mayzie and Gertrude – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
9th Place - #280 Stepsisters Lament – H & H Dance Academy 
8th Place - #281 Possible – Showcase Performing Arts Center 

7th Place - #283 Boogie Fever – H & H Dance Academy 
6th Place – #279 Life of the Party – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

5th Place - #287 Lost Boys – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
4th Place - #252 Move it Like This – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

3rd Place - #286 Sing – H & H Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #254 Hold My Hand – H & H Dance Academy 

1st Place - #285 Shine on my Shoes – Jean DeLuca Dance Studio 
 

Young Competitive Duo/Trio 
10th Place - #363 Blue Lips – Center Stage Dance Studio, LLC 

9th Place – 397 A Better Place – NH School of Ballet 
8th Place - #401 Everybody Hurts – Spotlight Dance Academy 
7th Place - #362 Stand By Me – East Coast Dance Complex 

6th Place - #366 Jet Set – NH School of Ballet 
5th Place - #365 Keep Breathing – NH School of Dance 

4th Place - #338 Get Ready – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance 
3rd Place - #405 Run to You – Showcase Performing Arts Center 

3rd Place - #402 Endangered Species – NH School of Ballet 
2nd Place - #336 Dueling Banjos – Dance Evolution 
1st Place - #335 Chopsticks – NH School of Ballet 

 
Teen Recreational Duo/Trio 

1st Place - #420 Fabulous – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
 

Teen Intermediate Duo/Trio 
6th Place - #450 Little Shop of Horrors – Alegria Dance and Fitness 

5th Place - #421 – Never Alone – Studios Fitness and Dance Academy 
4th Place - #453 Tangerine Honey – Chiampa Dance Center 
3rd Place - #422 Symphony No. 5 – H & H Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #425 Lost Souls – Dimensions Center of Dance 
1st Place - #452 Hip Hip Chin Chin – H & H Dance Academy 

 
Teen Competitive Duo/Trio 

10th Place - #361 Me & My Shadow – Precision Dance Club 
9th Place - #474 Manic – Step Ahead School of Dance 
8th Place - #523 Ants Marching – NH School of Ballet 
7th Place - #479 Forever Young – NH School of Ballet 

6th Place – #475 Perception - Ballet Arts Worcester  
5th Place - #504 Do You Love Me – NH School of Ballet 
4th Place - #524 Hey Boy Hey Girl – NH School of Ballet 
3rd Place - #470 Fallen Angels – Precision Dance Club 

2nd Place - #469 River – NH School of Ballet 
1st Place - #473 Open Water – NH School of Ballet 



Senior Intermediate Duo/Trio 
1st Place - #587 Paper Moon – DanceSpaceStudios 

 
Senior Competitive Duo/Trio  

10th - #680 Bittersweet Symphony – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 
9th Place - # 627 Youth – Dance Evolution 

8th Place - #678 Le Corsaire – NH School of Ballet 
7th Place - #632 Against All Odds – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 

6th Place - #584 Through Me – Ballet Arts Worcester  
5th Place – #630 Heaven Does Not Wait – NH School of Ballet 

4th Place - #681 Farewell – NH School of Ballet 
3rd Place - #628 Memories – NH School of Ballet 

2nd Place - #679 Sunset – NH School of Ballet 
1st Place - #597 How it Ends – NH School of Ballet 

 
Tiny Recreational Small Group  

1st Place - #197 If I Knew You Were Coming I Would Have Baked a Cake – Get Up and Dance, LLC 
 

Mini Recreational Small Group 
8th Place - #202 Lost Boy – Dance Evolution 

7th Place - #211 Revolting Children – Dance Evolution 
6th Place – #212 Dream – Showcase Performing Arts Center 
5th Place - #198 Tea Party – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

4th Place - #215 Sugar Sugar – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
3rd Place - #199 Walk it Out – H & H Dance Academy 

2nd Place - #200 Evolution of Disney – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
1st Place - #201 Route 66 – Alegria Dance and Fitness 

 
Mini Intermediate Small Group 

3rd Place - #166 Build me up Buttercup – Get Up and Dance, LLC 
2nd Place - #165 One Day at a Time – Alegria Dance and Fitness 

1st Place - #203 Soda Pop – Get Up and Dance, LLC 
 

Young Recreational Small Group 
1st Place - #275 When She Loved Me – H & H Dance Academy 

 
Young Intermediate Small Group 

10th Place - #265 I Got Rhythm – H & H Dance Academy 
9th Place - #224 Audition Day – Dance Evolution 

8th Place - #260 Not About Angels – Maria Benson Centre of Dance 
8th Place - #228 I’m in Love with a Monster – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

7th Place - #266 Clap Hands Here Comes Charlie – Dance Evolution 
6th Place - #227 Wildside – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

5th Place - #263 Ms. Otis Regrets – Jean DeLuca Dance Studio 
4th Place - #259 Forever Young – H & H Dance Academy 

3rd Place - #230 Move – Kara Andrsons Dance Studio 
2nd Place - #261 These Four Walls – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

1st Place #237 – See You Again – Kara Andresons Dance Studio 



Young Competitive Small Group 
10th Place - #321 Something New – Step Ahead School of Dance 

9th Place - #369 Bad Girls – Step Ahead School of Dance 
8th Place - #387 God’s Garden – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 

7th Place - #383 The Beautiful – Spotlight Dance Academy 
6th Place - #386 Imagine – East Coast Dance Complex 

5th Place - #368 She’s in Love – Spotlight Dance Academy 
4th Place - #322 Poor Unfortunate Souls – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 

3rd Place - #407a Coppelia – NH School of Ballet 
2nd Place - #343 To Build A Home – Spotlight Dance Academy 

1st Place - #340 Goodbye Yellow Brick Road – NH School of Ballet 
 

Teen Recreational Small Group 
3rd Place - #430 You Don’t Own Me – Spotlight Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #427 I am Light – Showcase Performing Arts Center 
1st Place - #428 Circle of Life – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

 
Teen Intermediate Small Group 

10th Place - #458 I Look to You – Studios Fitness and Dance Academy 
9th Place - #447 Cupid Strikes Again – Chiampa Dance Center 

8th Place - #416 Discarded Men – DanceSpaceStudios 
7th Place - #445 If I Didn’t Have You – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
6th Place - #435 They Don’t All Go Home – Chiampa Dance Center 

5th Place - #426 Winning the Battle – Chiampa Dance Center 
4th Place - #459 I Will Overcome – Chiampa Dance Center 
3rd Place - #433 Unsteady – Jean DeLuca Dance Studio 

2nd Place - #431 The Flock – H & H Dance Academy 
1st Place - #460 Latch – DanceSpaceStudios 

 
Teen Competitive Small Group 

10th Place - #486 This World – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
9th Place - #494 Hurt So Bad – Spotlight Dance Academy 

8th Place - #544 Come Sail Away – Dance Evolution 
7th Place - #483 Change – Dance Evolution 

6th Place - #482 Love Must Prevail – Spotlight Dance Academy 
5th Place - #481 Stars & Stripes – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 

4th Place - #527 I’ve Got Rhythm – Dance Evolution 
3rd Place - #514 Asystole – Spotlight Dance Academy 

2nd Place - #484 Bottom of the River – Dance Workshop of Hanover 
1st Place - #512 Bang Bang – NH School of Ballet 

 
Senior Intermediate Small Group 

1st Place - #621 Girls Like – H & H Dance Academy 
 



Senior Competitive Small Group 
10th Place - #582 Lost Boys – Dance Workshop of Hanover 

9th Place - #581 Strange Fruit – Dance Evolution  
8th Place - #624 The Castle 

7th Place - #578 The Beginning – NH School of Dance 
6th Place - #579 A Midsummer Night’s Dream – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 

5th Place - #670 My Body is a Cage – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 
4th Place - #642 Right on Time – NH School of Ballet 

4th Place - #623 Mein Herr – NH School of Ballet 
3rd Place – #552 Come What May – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 

2nd Place - #598 Harmonious Disposition – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 
1st Place - #583 Joan of Arc – NH School of Ballet 

 
Tiny Recreational Large Group 

1st Place - #205 Who Let the Frogs Out – NH School of Ballet 
 

Mini Competitive Large  
1st Place - #210 Respect – NH School of Ballet 

 
Young Recreational Large Group 

1st Place - #236 When You Believe – Studios Fitness and Dance Academy 
 

Young Intermediate Large Group 
10th Place - #281a March of the Toys – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 

9th Place - #219 Ghostbusters – H & H Dance Academy 
8th Place - #295a Bushel & A Peck – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose  

7th Place - #272 Pinocchio – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
6th Place - #289a Lollipop – Center Stage Dance Studio Melrose 

5th Place - #241 9 to 5 – Alegria Dance and Fitness 
4th Place - #270 Sinnerman – Jean DeLuca Dance Studio 

3rd Place - #238 Timshel – H & H Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #269 Believe – Showcase Performing Arts Center 

1st Place - #273 Boom Boom – H & H Dance Academy 
 

Young Competitive Large Group 
3rd Place - #407 Throw Down – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance 
2nd Place - #324 Stand by Me – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance 
1st Place - #323 Pity Party – Dance Workshop of Hanover 

 



Teen Intermediate Large Group 
10th Place - #466 School of Rock – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

9th Place - #441 Shipwrecked – H & H Dance Academy 
8th Place - #456 God Only Knows – Dimensions Center of Dance 

7th Place - #455 Take Me to Church – Dance Evolution 
6th Place - #444 See Me – Dimensions Center of Dance 

5th Place - #418 We Both Reached for the Gun – Dance Evolution 
4th Place - #467 That Jazz – H & H Dance Academy 

3rd Place - #457 I Will Always Love You – H & H Dance Academy 
2nd Place - #436 Switchblade – Dance Evolution 

1st Place - #436 Gabriela – H & H Dance Academy  
 

Teen Competitive Large Group 
10th Place - #491 Hallelujah – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

9th Place - #538 Happy – NH School of Ballet 
8th Place - #500 Chain of Missing Links – Spotlight Dance Academy 
7th Place - #539 When Doves Cry – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

6th Place - #492 Folding Chair – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance 
5th Place - #497 Montages and Capulets – NH School of Ballet 

4th Place - #489 True Colors – NH School of Ballet  
3rd Place - #547 Suicide Squad – NH School of Ballet  

2nd Place - #530 La Vie En Rose – NH School of Ballet 
1st Place - #502 Particles – NH School of Ballet  

 
Senior Competitive Large Group 

1st Place - #669 Analogy of Life and Death – NH School of Ballet  
 

Mini Competitive Line 
1st Place - #217 If I Only Had a Brain – NH School of Ballet  

 
Young Intermediate Line 

1st Place - #271 Rise Up – Studios Fitness and Dance Academy  
 

Young Competitive Line 
1st Place - #326 When Doves Cry – NH School of Ballet  

 
Teen Intermediate Line 

1st Place - #468 Sing Sing Sing – Dance Evolution  
 

Teen Competitive Line  
2nd Place - #550 Final Battle – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance 

1st Place - #518 In The Middle – NH School of Ballet  
 

Senior Competitive Line  
1st Place - #585 The Hard Goodbye – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance  

 
Young Intermediate Production 

1st Place - #256 Willy Wonka and the Chocolate Factory – Get Up and Dance LLC 



 
Young Competitive Production 

1st Place - #384 My Funny Valentine – NH School of Ballet  
 

Teen Competitive Production 
1st Place - #510 Come Together – Center Stage Dance Studio – Melrose  

 
Hollywood Summer Tour 

Sophia Pawlak – H & H Dance Academy 
Skyler Podziewski – NH School of Ballet 

Morgan Thompson – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
Haley Sanders – Dance Evolution 

Riley Bermingham – NH School of Ballet 
Abby Philibotte – NH School of Ballet 
Riley Rienert – NH School of Ballet 
Alex Walton – NH School of Ballet 

Jason Creamer – Center Stage Dance Studio – Melrose 
Skylar Rienert – NH School of Ballet 
Grace Orfao – NH School of Ballet 

Maia Bliudnikas – Spotlight Dance Academy 
Emily Spencer – NH School of Ballet 

Gianna Filaretos – Center Stage Dance Studio – Melrose 
Michaela Short – Center Stage Dance Studio – Melrose  

Ella Menendez – Dance Workshop of Hanover  
Kristina Jarobski – Ballet Arts Worcester 

Kaylyn Tracey – NH School of Ballet  
Victoria Moniz – Precision Dance Club 

Ava Noce – NH School of Ballet 
Victoria Crespo – Rising Stars Dance Academy 

Sophie Shaw – NH School of Ballet 
Thia Madden – NH School of Ballet  

Taedra Tscearis – NH School of Ballet  
Riley Noonan – Spotlight Dance Academy  

 
12 & Under Special Judges Awards  

Outstanding Entertainment - #256 Willy Wonka and the Chocolate Factory – Get Up and Dance 
Outstanding Costume - #246 Peter Pan – H & H Dance Academy  

Outstanding Studio Spirit – Spotlight Dance Academy  
Outstanding Choreography - #384 My Funny Valentine – NH School of Ballet  

 
13 & Over Special Judges Awards  

Outstanding Entertainment - #492 Folding Chair – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance 
Outstanding Costume - #453 Tangerine Honey – Chiampa Dance Center 

Outstanding Studio Spirit – Kara Andersons Dance Studio  
Outstanding Choreography - #583 Joan of Arc – NH School of Ballet  

 
ADCC Studio of Excellence Winner - NH School of Ballet  

 



Overall High Point Awards  
Student Choreography - #628 Memories – NH School of Ballet  

Recreational Solo/Duo/Trio - #157 Living Your Dreams – Alegria Dance & Fitness  
Recreational Group/Line/Production – TIE  

#201 Route 66 – Alegria Dance & Fitness  
#275 When She Loved Me – H & H Dance Academy  

Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio - #285 Shine On My Shoes – Jean DeLuca Dance Studio 
Intermediate Group/Line/Production - #460 Latch - DanceSpaceStudios 

Competitive Solo/Duo/Trio - #616 What the World Needs Now – NH School of Ballet 
Competitive Group/Line/Production - #502 Particles – NH School of Ballet  

 
Gerber Tour Selections 

#217a One – Alegria Dance & Fitness 
#241 9-to-5 – Alegria Dance & Fitness 

#246 Peter Pan – H & H Dance Academy 
#278 Mayzie & Gertrude – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

#340 Goodbye Yellow Brick Road – NH School of Ballet  
#384 My Funny Valentine – NH School of Ballet  

#418 We Both Reached for the Gun – Dance Evolution 
#410 Popular – Spotlight Dance Academy 

#447 Cupid Strikes Again – Chiampa Dance Center 
#450 Little Shop of Horrors – Alegria Dance & Fitness  

#466 School of Rock – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
#468 Sing Sing Sing – Dance Evolution  

#492 Folding Chair – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance 
#524 Hey Boy, Hey Girl – NH School of Ballet  

#527 I’ve Got Rhythm – Dance Evolution 
#530 La Vie En Rose – NH School of Ballet 

#533 Sister Boppin – Dance Evolution  
#623 Mein Herr – NH School of Ballet 

#624 The Castle – Center Stage Dance Studio – Melrose  
 

Elite Team Selections 
#7 Who Are You – Studio Fitness & Dance Academy of Wellesley 

#11 Sound of Silence – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
#12 Unsteady – H & H Dance Academy 

#13 Yours – Chiampa Dance Center 
#18 Move – H & H Dance Academy 

#20 Fabulous, Baby – H & H Dance Academy 
#24 Destination Moon – H & H Dance Academy 

#29 Beauty – Dance Evolution 
#34 People Help the People – H & H Dance Academy 

#43 I’m Getting’ Good at Being Bad – H & H Dance Academy 
#46 Drive – Dance Evolution 

#49 I Know You Were Trouble – H & H Dance Academy 
‘#57 Pound of Flesh – Dance Evolution 

#58 River – Dance Evolution 
#61 Let’s Get Loud – Alegria Dance and Fitness 



#62 Candyman – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
#65 Emergency – H & H Dance Academy 

#68 Push Da Button – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
#69a Must Be Love – H & H Dance Academy 

#74 Lovely – H & H Dance Academy 
#75 Home – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

#85 Dance with Me Tonight – H & H Dance Academy 
#91 Endangered Species – Dance Evolution 

#99 The Priestess – NH School of Ballet 
#100 Creep – Dance Workshop of Hanover 

#101 Unbroken – Showcase Performing Arts Center 
#102 Autumn’s Child – Center Stage Dance Studio 

#105 Crazy Ex-Girlfriend – Spotlight Dance Academy 
#106 Radio – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
#108 A Stolen Life – Precision Dance Club 
#110 A Million Reasons – Dance Evolution 
#111 Rule the World – NH School of Ballet 

#112 Being – NH School of Ballet  
#116 Common Pleasure – Dance Evolution 

#118 Raymonda – Centerstage Dance Studio 
#122 Aurora Variation – Ballet Arts Worcester 

#124 Color Blind – NH School of Ballet 
#159 Hero In Me – Alegria Dance & Fitness 

#168 Songbird – NH School of Ballet 
#177 All I Do Is Dream of You – Precision Dance Club 

#193 Don’t Rain on My Parade – Studio Fitness & Dance Academy of Wellesley  
#188a 32 Flavors – Alegria Dance & Fitness 

#188 Dreamgirls – NH School of Ballet 
#189 Firework – Showcase Performing Arts Center 

#201 Route 66 – Alegria Dance & Fitness  
#216a 1234 – Alegria Dance & Fitness  
#217a One- Alegria Dance & Fitness 

#221 You Can’t Stop the Beat – Studio Fitness & Dance Academy of Wellesley  
#224 Audition Day – Dance Evolution 

#225 Respect – H & H Dance Academy 
#227 Wildside – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

#230 Move – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
#233 We Gets Up – Dance Evolution 

#237 See You Again – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
#238 Timshel – H & H Dance Academy 

#253 Welcome to the Jungle – Maria Benson Centre of Dance 
#254 Hold My Hand – H & H Dance Academy 
#255 Remembering Prince – Dance Evolution 

#260 Not About Angels – Maria Benson Centre of Dance 
#261 These Four Walls – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

#269 Believe – Showcase Performing Arts Center 
#271 Rise Up – Studio Fitness & Dance Academy of Wellesley  

#272 Pinocchio – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 



#273 Boom Boom – H & H Dance Academy 
#277 Sister Act – Alegria Dance & Fitness  

#278 Mayzie & Gertrude – Maria Benson Centre of Dance 
#280 Stepsisters Lament – H & H Dance Academy 

#283 Boogie Fever – H & H Dance Academy 
#291 On Fleet – Maria Benson Centre of Dance 
#299 Like Wild Flowers – NH School of Ballet  

#301 In My Own Little Corner – NH School of Ballet  
#302 Light of the Clear Blue Morning – NH School of Ballet 
#305 Live Like You Believe – East Coast Dance Complex  

#307 Imagine – Precision Dance Club 
#309 Ave Maria – Precision Dance Club 
#312 Let Her Go – NH School of Ballet 

#310 Unbroken – Center Stage Dance Studio – Melrose  
#313 Let Go – Rising Stars Dance Academy 

#316 Becoming – NH School of Ballet 
#321 Something New – Step Ahead School of Dance  

#323 Pity Party – Dance Workshop of Hanover 
#328 Stand By Me – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance 

#326 When Doves Cry – NH School of Ballet 
#335 Chopsticks – NH School of Ballet 

#338 Get Ready – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance 
#340 Goodbye Yellow Brick Road – NH School of Ballet  

#342 Faded – Step Ahead School of Dance 
#345 Small – NH School of Ballet  

#346 Queen of the Throne – Center Stage Dance Studio – Melrose 
#347 Girl on Fire – Showcase Performing Arts Center 

#351 Pony Express – NH School of Ballet  
#354a L.O.V.E. – DanceSpaceStudios  

#355 I’m A Star – Spotlight Dance Academy  
#356 Business of Love – NH School of Ballet 
#358 Love Bug – Spotlight Dance Academy 

#360a Dance Like Your Daddy – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
#361 Me & My Shadow – Precision Dance Club  

#362 Stand By Me – East Coast Dance Complex 
#364 Love Sweet Love – Dance Workshop of Hanover  

#365 Keep Breathing – NH School of Ballet 
#370 Swining on te Moon – NH School of Ballet 

 #372 Bell Hop Boogie – NH School of Ballet 
#373 Plink Plank Plunk – NH School of Ballet  

#375 Big Time – NH School of Ballet 
#386 Imagine – East Coast Dance Complex 
#394 Me Too – Step Ahead School of Dance 
#470 Fallen Angels – Precision Dance Club  

#413 Girls Night Out – H & H Dance Academy 
#425 Lost Souls – Dimensions Center of Dance 

#431 The Flock – H & H Dance Academy 
#441 Shipwrecked – H & H Dance Academy 



#449 Girls – DanceSpaceStudios 
#444 See Me – Dimensions Center of Dance 

#450 Little Shop of Horrors – Alegria Dance & Fitness 
#451 Hip Hip Chinchin – H & H Dance Academy 
#452 Tangerine Honey – Chiampa Dance Center 

#457 I Will Always Love You – H & H Dance Academy 
#458 I Look To You – Studios Fitness & Dance Academy of Wellesley 

#460 Latch – DanceSpaceStudios 
#466 School of Rock – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

#468 Sing, Sing, Sing – Dance Evolution  
#469 River – NH School of Ballet  

#471 Take Me Home – Showcase Performing Arts Center 
#473 Open Water – NH School of Ballet 

#474 Manic – Step Ahead School of Dance 
#478 Lifeline – Spotlight Dance Academy 

#479 Forever Young – NH School of Ballet 
#484 Bottom of the River – Dance Workshop of Hanover 

#486 This World – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
#488 LaLa – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

#489 True Colors – NH School of Ballet 
#491 Hallelujah – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
#492 Folding Chair – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance 

#495 Banjo Party – Center Stage Dance Studio – Melrose  
#497 Montegues & Capulets – NH School of Ballet 

#498 I’m Alive – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
#500 Chain Missing Links – Spotlight Dance Academy 

#501 The Moment I Said It – Maria Benson Centre of Dance 
#502 Particles – NH School of Ballet 

#504 Do you Love Me – NH School of Ballet  
#505 Superstar – Spotlight Dance Academy 

#510 Come Together – Center Stage Dance Studio – Melrose  
#512 Bang Bang – NH School of Ballet 

#513 People Help the People – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
#518 In The Middle – NH School of Ballet 

#519 The Conquest – Dance Evolution 
#522 The Duel – Dance Evolution 

#523 Ants Go Marching – NH School of Ballet 
#524 Hey Boy, Hey Girl – NH School of Ballet 

#536 Angel in Disquise – Step Ahead School of Dance 
#539 When Doves Cry – Maria Benson Centre of Dance 
#540 Body Language – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

#546 Turbulance – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 
#548 Downtown – Step Ahead School of Dance 

#549 Swat – Maria Benson Centre of Dance 
#550 Final Battle – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance 

#552 Come What May – Center Stage Dance Studio – Melrose 
#558 Unsteady – Chiampa Dance Center 

#561 Trouble – DanceSpaceStudios 



#562 Obsession – H & H Dance Academy 
#566 Ironman – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

#571 Breathe – DanceSpaceStudios 
#573 Long Road – H & H Dance Academy 
#580 Trapped – Kalia Karr Studio of Dance 

#581 Strange Fruit – Dance Evolution 
#582 Lost Boys – Dance Workshop of Hanover 

#583 Joan of Arc – NH School of Ballet 
#584 Through Me – Ballet Arts Worcester 

#671 Devil Inside – Get Up and Dance  
#593 Matangi – Kara Andersons Dance Studio 

#595 Let’s Stay Together – Dance Workshop of Hanover 
#596 That Walk – Spotlight Dance Academy 

#598a Blue Ain’t Your Color – DanceSpaceStudios 
#609 Powerful – Spotlight Dance Academy 

#612 Writings on the Wall – East Coast Dance Complex  
#652 Broken – Dance Workshop of Hanover 

#621 Girls Like – H & H Dance Academy 
#625 Beautiful – Ballet Arts Worcester 

#626 A Million Pieces – Kara Andersons Dance Studio  


